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CONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Credential & MED Master Course Schedule

CRN Course

EDUC - Education

20887
20888

EDUC - Education

20847
20848
21341
21340

EDUC 585-0OL1
EDUC 585-0OL2

EDUC 200-OL1
EDUC 200-0OL2
EDUC 200-OL3
EDUC 523-2

CRN Course
EDSP - Education:

20910
20817
20818
20911
20819
20820
20821
20822
20823
20824
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
21086

12/30/2021

EDSP 203-OL1
EDSP 204-OL1
EDSP 204-OL2
EDSP 204A-OL1
EDSP 301-1
EDSP 301-2
EDSP 401-1
EDSP 401-2
EDSP 402-1
EDSP 402-2
EDSP 426-1
EDSP 451-1
EDSP 451-2
EDSP 460-1
EDSP 480-1
EDSP 480A-OL1

Enrolled

: Credential

0/0
0/0

: Credential

20/20
19/20
17 /20
14/25

Enrolled

Title

CalTPAFIELD EXPERIENCE EXT
CalTPAFIELD EXPERIENCE EXT

THE TEACHER & TECHNOLOGY
THE TEACHER & TECHNOLOGY
THE TEACHER & TECHNOLOGY
INTEGRATED CURRIC MTHODS: ELEM

Title

Specialist Cred

1/1

1/25
3/25
1/1

2/25
4725
1/25
0/25
1/25
0/25
0/25
1/25
0/25
0/25
0/25
0/10

EDSP SEMINAR

INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP
INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP
PRACTICUM: FIELD EXPERIENCE |
TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIV LEARN
TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIVLEARN
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
CASE MGMT, ASSESSMENT, COLLABO
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
LITERACY INST IN DIVERSE CLASS
TPAPRACTICUM: FLD EXPERIENCE
PRACTICUM: FIELD EXPERIENCE Il

Credit

N A

Credit
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Instructor

STAFF
STAFF

Schumacher
Rodrigues
Call

Rodrigues

Instructor

Morgan
Schumacher
Morgan
Morgan
Chittick
Morgan
Mayer
Stuewe
Martin
Schumacher
Call

Glassen
Nelson
Davis
Jaeger
STAFF

Meeting

By Arrangement
By Arrangement

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1800-2130 M

Meeting

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1800-2050 M
1800-2050 T

1800-2050 M
1800-2050 T

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1800-2130 M
1800-2050 W
1800-2050 R
1800-2130 T

1700-1750 M
By Arrangement

Fall 2021 Semester

Room

WEB
WEB

WEB
WEB
WEB
BETA 101

Room

WEB
WEB
WEB
WEB
SU 202
SU 201
SU 202
SU 201

SU 203
SU 202
SU 202
SU 202
SU 202
WEB

Comments

$100 Fee; Registration by arrangeme

No Fee; Registration by arrangement

COC hold
COC hold
COC hold

Meets F2F 1st half of semester

Comments

Special Ed Candidates Only

COC hold/Special Ed Candidates Onl
COC hold/Special Ed Candidates Onl
Special Ed Candidates Only

Sp. Ed. Cand. only/meets F2F weeks

Sp. Ed. Cand. only/meets F2F weeks

Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F weeks 2,4
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F weeks 2,4
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F weeks 2,4
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F weeks 2,4
CSET Hold/Meets F2F the 1st half of s
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 1,3,5¢
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 1,3,5¢
CSET Hold

CSET Hold/EDSP Only
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20831
20832
20833
20834
20835
20836
20838
20839
20840
20841
20842
21087
20843
20844

EDSP 484-1
EDSP 484-2
EDSP 501-1
EDSP 501-2
EDSP 502-1
EDSP 502-2
EDSP 526-1
EDSP 551-1
EDSP 551-2
EDSP 560-1
EDSP 580-1
EDSP 580A-OL1
EDSP 584-1
EDSP 584-2

CRN Course

EDUC - Education: Credential

20849
20850
21332
20851
20852
21333
20853
20854
20855
20856
20857
20859

12/30/2021

EDUC 204-OL1
EDUC 204-OL2
EDUC 204-OL3
EDUC 301-1
EDUC 301-2
EDUC 301-3
EDUC 401-1
EDUC 401-2
EDUC 402-1
EDUC 402-2
EDUC 422-1
EDUC 424-1

0/99
0/99
2/25
4725
2/25
2/25
13/25
2/25
2/25
6/25
5/25
8/10
5/99
5/99

Enrolled

18/25
15/25
17 /20
18/25
81/25
12/25
9/25
57125
12/25
1/25
3/25
1/25

STUDENT TEACHING: SPECIAL EDUC
STUDENT TEACHING: SPECIAL EDUC
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
CASE MGMT, ASSESSMENT, COLLABO
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
LITERACY INST IN DIVERSE CLASS
TPAPRACTICUM: FLD EXPERIENCE
PRACTICUM: FIELD EXPERIENCE Il
STUDENT TEACHING: SPECIAL EDUC
STUDENT TEACHING: SPECIAL EDUC

Title

INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP
INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP
INTRO TO TEACHING DIVERSE POP
TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIV LEARN
TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIVLEARN
TYPICAL/ATYPIC DEV DIV LEARN
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
MATH & SCIENCE METHODS: ELEM
SECONDARY CURRICULUM/METHODS
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Credit
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Hess
Hess
Mayer
Stuewe
Martin
Schumacher
Call
Glassen
Nelson
Davis
Jaeger
Morgan
Hess
Hess

Instructor

Schumacher
Morgan
Brady
Chittick
Morgan
Lopez
Mayer
Stuewe
Martin
Schumacher
Schulteis
Stanton

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1800-2050 M
1800-2050 T

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1800-2130 M
1800-2050 W
1800-2050 R
1800-2130 T

1700-1750 M
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement

Meeting

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1800-2050 M
1800-2050 T

1800-2050 T

1800-2050 M
1800-2050 T

By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1800-2130 M
1800-2130 M

Fall 2021 Semester

OFFCAM
OFFCAM
SU 202
SU 201

SU 203
SU 202
SU 202
SU 202
SU 202

Room

WEB
WEB
WEB
SU 202
SU 201
GH 121
SU 202
SU 201

SU 201
GH 121

Hold/Student Teaching Fee $200
Hold/Studnet Teaching Fee $200
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F weeks 2,4
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F weeks 2,4
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F weeks 2,4
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F weeks 2,4
Prog Admt hold/Meets F2F 1st half of 1
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 1,3,5¢
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 1,3,5¢
CSET Hold

Spec Ed Cand only

Hold/Student teaching fee $200
Hold/Student teaching fee $200

Comments

COC hold

COC hold

COC hold

Meets F2F wks 1,3,5,...

Meets F2F wks 1,3,5,...

Meets F2F wks 1,3,5,...

Prog AdmtHold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6
Prog AdmtHold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6
CSET Hold/Meets F2F 1st half of sem
CSET Hold




y
w

CONCORDIA

UNIVERSITY IRVINE

Credential & MED Master Course Schedule

20860
20861
20862
20863
20864
20865
20866
20867
20868
20869
20870
20871
21334
20872
20873
21335
20874
20876
20877
20878
21336
20879
21337
20880
20881
21338
20882
20883
20884

12/30/2021

EDUC 4511
EDUC 451-2
EDUC 460-1
EDUC 470-1
EDUC 480-1
EDUC 481-1
EDUC 482-1
EDUC 482-2
EDUC 483-1
EDUC 483-2
EDUC 501-1
EDUC 501-2
EDUC 501-3
EDUC 502-1
EDUC 502-2
EDUC 502-3
EDUC 522-1
EDUC 524-1
EDUC 551-1
EDUC 551-2
EDUC 551-3
EDUC 560-1
EDUC 560-2
EDUC 570-1
EDUC 580-1
EDUC 580-2
EDUC 581-1
EDUC 582-1
EDUC 582-2

11/25
3/25
3/25
1/25
3/25
0/25
0/99
0/99
0/99
0/99
11/25
7125
14 /25
9/25
81/25
12/25
10/25
21/25
9/25
8/25
13/25
8/25
17125
21/25
81/25
171725
21125
29/99
29/99

LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE

LITERACY INST IN DIVERSE CLASS
CONTENT AREALITERACY INSTRUCT
TPAPRACTICUM: FLD EXPERIENCE
TPAPRACTICUM: FLD EXPERIENCE
STUDENT TCHG: ELEMENTARY
STUDENT TCHG: ELEMENTARY
STUDENT TCHG: SECONDARY
STUDENT TCHG: SECONDARY
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
PLAN/ASSESS INCLSVE CLASSROOM
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
CREAT POS/INCLUS LEARN ENV
MATH & SCIENCE METHODS: ELEM
SECONDARY CURRICULUM/METHODS
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE
LANGUAGE AND CULTURE

LITERACY INST IN DIVERSE CLASS
LITERACY INST IN DIVERSE CLASS
CONTENT AREALITERACY INSTRUCT
TPAPRACTICUM: FLD EXPERIENCE
TPAPRACTICUM: FLD EXPERIENCE
TPAPRACTICUM: FLD EXPERIENCE
STUDENT TCHG: ELEMENTARY
STUDENT TCHG: ELEMENTARY
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Glassen
Nelson
Davis
Bennett
Jaeger
Jaeger
Hess
Hess
Hess
Hess
Mayer
Stuewe
Clark
Martin
Schumacher
Martin
Schulteis
Stanton
Glassen
Nelson
Yogi
Davis
Warren
Bennett
Jaeger
Hess
Jaeger
Hess
Hess

1800-2050 W
1800-2050 R
1800-2130 T
1800-2130 T
1700-1750 M
1700-1750 T
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1800-2050 M
1800-2050 T
1800-2050 T
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
By Arrangement
1800-2130 M
1800-2130 M
1800-2050 W
1800-2050 R
1800-2050 R
1800-2130 T
1800-2130 T
1800-2130 T
1700-1750 M
1700-1750 M
1700-1750 T
By Arrangement
By Arrangement

Fall 2021 Semester

SU 202
SU 202
SU 202
SU 203
SU 202
SU 203
OFFCAM
OFFCAM
OFFCAM
OFFCAM
SU 202
SU 201
BETA 101

SU 201
GH 121
SU 202
SU 202
BETA 101
SU 202
GH 126
SU 203
SU 202
BETA 101
SU 203
OFFCAM
OFFCAM

Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 1,3,5¢
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 1,3,5¢
CSET Hold

CSET Hold

CSET Hold/MS only

CSET Hold/SS only

Hold/Student Teaching Fee $200
Hold/Student Teaching Fee $200
Hold/Student Teaching Fee $200
Hold/Student Teaching Fee $200
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6¢
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6¢
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6¢
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6¢
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6¢
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 2,4,6¢
Meets F2F 1st half of semester then C
CSET Hold

Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 1,3,5¢
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 1,3,5¢
Prog Admt Hold/Meets F2F wks 1,3,5¢
CSET Hold

CSET Hold

CSET Hold

CSET Hold/MS only

CSET Hold/MS only

CSET Hold/SS only

Hold/Student teaching fee $200
Hold/Student teaching fee $200
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Fall 2021 Semester

20885 EDUC 583-1 10/99 STUDENT TCHG: SECONDARY 6 Hess By Arrangement
20886 EDUC 583-2 9/99 STUDENT TCHG: SECONDARY 6 Hess By Arrangement
CRN Course Enrolled Title Credit Instructor Meeting

EDSP - Education: Specialist Cred

20825 EDSP 425-OL1 0/25 ADV CURRIC MTHD SPEC POPULATIO 3 Morgan 1800-2130 M
20837 EDSP 525-OL1 13/25 ADV CURRIC MTHD SPEC POPULATIO 3 Morgan 1800-2130 M
CRN Course Enrolled Title Credit Instructor Meeting
EDUC - Education: Credential

20858 EDUC 423-1 3/25 INTEGRATED CURRIC MTHODS: ELEM Rodrigues 1800-2130 M
21339 EDUC 522-2 13/25 MATH & SCIENCE METHODS: ELEM Schulteis 1800-2130 M
20875 EDUC 523-1 9/25 INTEGRATED CURRIC MTHODS: ELEM 2 Rodrigues 1800-2130 M
CRN Course Enrolled Title Credit Instructor Meeting

EDUI - Education: Induction

20889 EDUI507-0OLA1 7125 NEW TEACHER SUPPORT SEMI 2 Hunsberger- 1800-2050 R
20890 EDUI509-0OL1 26 /25 NEW TEACHER SUPPORT SEMIII 1 Canzone 1800-2050 R
20891 EDUI509-0OL2 26 /25 NEW TEACHER SUPPORT SEMIII 1 Dawson 1800-2050 R
20892 EDUI 592-0L1 27125 ASSESS OF INDUCT/PROF DEV PT | 3 Canzone 1800-2050 R
20893 EDUI592-0L2 26 /25 ASSESS OF INDUCT/PROF DEV PT | 3 Hunsberger- 1800-2050 R
21617 EDUI592-0OL3 0/25 ASSESS OF INDUCT/PROF DEV PT | 3 STAFF 1800-2050 R

12/30/2021

OFFCAM Hold/Student teaching fee $200
OFFCAM Hold/Student teaching fee $200
Room Comments

WEB CSET Hold/Meets online the 2nd half

WEB WEB Prog Admt hold/Meets OL 2nd half of 1

Room Comments

SU 201 CSET Hold/Meets F2F 2nd half of sen
SU 203 Meets F2F 2nd half of semester

SU 201 Meets F2F 2nd half of semester
Room Comments

WEB $600 IAF Fee/Meets 2nd half of the se
WEB $600 IAF Fee/Meets 2nd half of the se
WEB $600 IAF Fee/Meets 2nd half of the se
WEB Meets second half of the semester
WEB Meets second half of the semester
WEB Meets second half of the semester




